POWER INPUT Power input
POWER CONSUMPTION Consumo energetico
TOTAL LIGHT OUTPUT Emissione luminosa
2 channels at 24 V DC
170 W (Max) - 170 W (Typical)
5900 lm
2 channels at 24 V DC
210 W (Max) - 210 W (Typical)
5300 lm (noon) - 4500 lm (sunset)
The frame can be ceiling mounted or recessed flushed mounted
La cornice può essere montata a filo del contro-soffitto o leggermente sporgente
Remote PSUs - on request
HT25-3L-DAL-01   |   CE, CB, UL, PSE
HT25-3L-010-01   |   CE, CB, UL ongoing
FRAME Cornice
ORDER CODE  |  CERTIFICATION
Codice di ordinazione  |  Certificazione
SKYLIGHT SIZE Dimensione dello skylight
WEIGHT Peso
NECESSARY SPACE FOR INSTALLATION Dimensioni minime necessarie
520 x 1070 mm  |   22.4 x 42.1”
50 kg   |   110 lb
1200 x 600 x 250 mm   |   47.2 x 23.6 x 9.8”
TECHNICAL INFORMATION:
0.4-100% 0.4-100%
CoeLux
Experience the Sky
CoeLux HT25
zenith zenith
Ceiling mounted
Cornice in rilievo
Recessed flushed
Cornice a filo
MOUNTING OPTIONS:
Structural slab
Drop ceiling
At least 250 mm
(9.84”)
42
,1
in
10
70
m
m
20,4in
520mm
3,
0i
n
76
m
m
1,9in
48mm
47
,2
in
12
00
m
m
23,6in
600mm
9,
8i
n
25
0m
m
0,
08
in
25
m
m
Typical horizontal illuminance
* Distance from CoeLux system (Sky)
At 1 m (3.28’’)*
7100 Lux
At 2 m (6.56’’)*
4900 Lux
At 3 m (9.84’’)*
3200 Lux
At 1 m (3.28’’)*
6400 Lux
At 2 m (6.56’’)*
4400 Lux
At 3 m (9.84’’)*
2900 Lux
At 1 m (3.28’’)*
5300 Lux
At 2 m (6.56’’)*
3600 Lux
At 3 m (9.84’’)*
2400 Lux
CLASSIC NOON SUNSET
Classic Smart SkyVERSIONS AVAILABLE Varianti disponibili
Remote PSUs - on request
HT25-SS-DAL-01   |   CE, CB, UL ongoing
HT25-SS-010-01   |   CE, CB, UL ongoing
Smart Sky Classic
coelux.com
50